Rank Competitor(s)

A WDN P

Ceilidh Ross
Ashley Yu
Carlee Shenton
Taylan Dennis

Club

Abbotsford SC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Fort St. John FSC
Armstrong FSC

Karen Deans

Date:

BC/YT Pond to Podium - Autumn Leaves 2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

13-Oct-2012 10:20:51PM

Kamloops, BC
10/12/2012 to 10/14/2012

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

EP

32.89
32.36
23.96
22.68

Points

32.89
32.36
23.96
22.68

Syd Hughes




